198546 PARTS LIST
VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 |3 1/2* HUMP HOSE 1 | 3/16* GASKET
PART NO.: 198546 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER | 1 |3 1/2° X 3 RUBBER REDUCER | 1 |16 1/2* RUBBER TRIM W/SPONGE|
sz|_|>_|_|>|_|”_”_u_z HZWA_NCOAH_H_ZW 1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 4 | 1/2*-20 BOLTS 1 | 374* X 5 BREATHER HOSE
1 | POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP | 4 |1/2°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS | 1 |3/4* X 3 1/2* BREATHER HOSE
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | #048 CLAMP 4 [1/4° LOCK WASHERS 1 | 5/8* X 4 1/2* BREATHER HOSE
TECH SUPPUORT: (909) 476—7225 | 3 |#0s6 cLAMPS 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
1 | 3/4* ELBOW FITTING 1 | 1/2” RUBBER GROMMET
THROTTLE BODY
[ TIiD  #048 CLAMP ~ \ H SIDE VIEW
P ke MR
3 1/2° X 3 VIOLANT FILTER BOX
RUBBER REDUCER
3/4% X 5* BREATHER HOSE
[ 7O #0S6 CLAMP
3/4% HOSE FITTING 3/4* ELBOW FITTING -
. ’ POWERCORE
_H_ 3/4* X 3 1/2' BREATHER HOSE | ERCD
W/CLAMP
[ ] S/8' X 4 1/2* BREATHER WOSE || M~ oo
5/8* HOSE FITTING FILTER
BOX
ADAPTER 16 1/2*
VIOLANT AIR 1/2* GROMMET FOR FLOW SENSOR MASS FLOW SENSOR _ _ m@@mwwmnzqm_mz
INTAKE DUCT 4 Lock wasHers (B[]
3 1/2° HUMP HOSE 4> 17420 BOLTS (=1 ]
O O =)
© 1|t =
=1
3/16* ||
#056 v GASKET | |
CLAMP H_M_H___ ] i
(4) 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS ToP VIEW

(4> 1/4’-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS



